The Agency shall provide labours/manpower for general/shift duties in CIRT, Bhosari, 
Pune. 

3.  Prescribed tender form can be obtained from the Admin Section, CIRT from 
28.11.2025 between 10.00 A.M. to 03.30 P.M. on all working days on payment of Rs.472/-
(Rupees Four Hundred Seventy-Two only) including 18 GST % in the form of a Demand Draft 
(non-refundable) payable to the Director, CIRT, Pune. The complete tender document is also 
available on the website http://cirtindia.com A non-refundable fee of Rs.472/-(form fee 
Rs.400/- + Rs.72/- GST18%) by Demand Draft shall be submitted at the time of submission